
GET AHEAD! TAKE CLASSES DURING THE SUMMER
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TWO WRITING INTENSIVE 
COURSES REQUIRED FOR 

GRADUATION

15 CREDITS PER SEMESTER
GRADUATE ON TIME, SAVE 

MONEY & START YOUR CAREER! 

EXCELSIOR SCHOLARSHIP
 COVERS FULL TUITION 

MUST EARN 30 CREDITS PER YEAR

www.hostos.cuny.edu/excelsior

ACADEMIC DEGREE MAP

• LIBRARY
• TUTORING CENTER
• WRITING CENTER
• COMPUTER LABS
• TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOPS
• COUNSELING
• SCHOLARSHIPS

CAMPUS SUPPORT FOR 
ACADEMIC SUCCESS

CAREER COACH
CAREER COACH IS AN ONLINE TOOL THAT 
HELPS STUDENTS EXPLORE MAJORS AND 

IN-DEMAND CAREERS 

www.hostos.cuny.edu/careercoach

DEGREE AUDIT
 TO VIEW FULL DEGREE MAP ONLINE, 

SCAN QR CODE BELOW:

degreeworks.cuny.edu
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MILESTONE

MILESTONES ARE COURSES THAT MUST BE 
TAKEN IN SEQUENTIAL ORDER
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LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES (DEVELOPMENTAL NEED)
ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

0

3

3

3

MAT 20: Elementary Algebra

REQUIRED COMMON CORE: MATHEMATICAL & QUANTITATIVE REASONING 

FLEXIBLE COMMON CORE: SCIENTIFIC WORLD W/ LAB

MODERN LANGUAGES, HUMANITIES, ARTS AND CULTURE: 

Choose Two: BLS 101, 110, 112, 114, 116, 121, 122, 123, 125, 131, 133, any HUM, ITA , FRE 

class, LAC 101, 104, 106, 108, 109, 110, 118, 132, 216, 244, 246, 252, 262, 272, 290, 350, 360, 

370,  MUS 101, 114, 116, 118, any PHI class, SPA 101, 102, 117, 118, 121, 201, 202, 222, 300, 

306, 333, 334, 336, 338, 340, 342, 344, 350, 354, 358, 360, 370, 399, VPA 111, 112, 113, 141, 

152, 153, 171, 181, 183, 191, 192, 193 

ENG 110: Expository Writing (Required Common Core: English Composition)

ENG 111: Literature and Composition (Required Common Core: English Composition) 

FLEXIBLE COMMON CORE: U.S. EXPERIENCE IN ITS DIVERSITY

Beh./Soc. Sci., Historical Studies, Public Affairs: 
Choose Two : Any ANTH, HIS, PSY class, CJ 101, 150, 201, 250, ECO 101, 102, LAW 101, 150, 203, LEG 101, 

POL 101, 207, PPA 101, 110, 111, 120, 121, 122, 251, 253, SOC 101, 105, 140

FLEXIBLE COMMON  CORE: WORLD CULTURES AND GLOBAL ISSUES

REQUIRED COMMON CORE: LIFE AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES W/LAB 

ADDITIONAL FLEXIBLE COMMON CORE

FLEXIBLE COMMON  CORE: INDIVIDUAL & SOCIETY

FYS 101: First Year Seminar

FLEXIBLE COMMON CORE: CREATIVE EXPRESSION

FREE ELECTIVE: Any Course(s)

9

3

3

6

3

3 - 4

6

3 - 4

3

3

3

3

12 - 13

12 - 13

15

SOME FLEXIBLE COMMON CORE 
COURSES MAY ALSO COUNT TOWARDS 
THE FOLLOWING REQUIRED AREAS: 
MODERN LANGUAGES, HUMANITIES, 
ARTS AND CULTURE OR BEHAVIORAL/
SOCIAL SCIENCE, HISTORICAL 
STUDIES, PUBLIC AFFAIRS.

PLEASE SELECT ADDITIONAL 
ELECTIVES FROM THE RECOMMENDED/
OPTIONS OR CHOOSE FREE ELECTIVES 
TO COMPLETE ANY ADDITIONAL 
CREDITS REQUIRED FOR YOUR 
DEGREE.

NOTE: Options can be viewed in the Hostos 
Degree Audit and the College Catalog

*For Recommended/Options/Electives see 
Degree Audit for course offerings.

NOTE: Three credits of any 12 credits 
concentration will also count as one of the
general major requirements. 

2/18/2022

http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/library/
https://apps.hostos.cuny.edu/halc/
http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/writingcenter/
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/Information-Technology/SCC/Open-Computer-Lab
https://edtech.hostos.cuny.edu/Workshops/Home/Calendar?who=student
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/SDEM/Counselling-Services
https://hostos.academicworks.com/
degreeworks.cuny.edu
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LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES (DEVELOPMENTAL NEED)
ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

CAP 200: Bronx Beautiful 

FREE ELECTIVES: Any Course(s)

FREE ELECTIVES: Any Course(s) 

3

3

3

9

60

FREE ELECTIVES: See advisor to select and review elective credits needed 1 - 4
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